3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2018-01-07
06:31:58

2 2018-01-06
18:23:12

3 2017-12-15
17:33:56

BITCOIN

14yftQed1inSJf387ZeyiXjKepgXzfTyMA39

15.23847665 BTC &
957,311.42 USD

15.23847665 BTC &
957,311.42 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

S5co5c2hbel7eelb4affOb7bla - 0.59512487 BTC

be7cec0721eb9415d99955

d4d44d4ad244e4c5h329%e

3dbebéeh99ba%aaf85c579 + 0.59512487 BTC

004008c7a60323a9cfbféb

a91d24f9a64e35fd4b08

c0b1062232d9340ef276c8 - 1.69000000 BTC

71580echh6a23db3es5ffd2

2315fffeb6d1192a184dS

1/5


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/14yftQed1n5Jf38ZeyiXjKepgXzfTyMA39
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c5c2be07ee164ff0b7b1abe7cec0721eb9415d99955d4d44d4d244e4c5b329e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c5c2be07ee164ff0b7b1abe7cec0721eb9415d99955d4d44d4d244e4c5b329e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c5c2be07ee164ff0b7b1abe7cec0721eb9415d99955d4d44d4d244e4c5b329e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3dbeb6eb99ba9aaf85c579504008c7a60323a9cfbf66a91d24f9a64e35fd4b08
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3dbeb6eb99ba9aaf85c579504008c7a60323a9cfbf66a91d24f9a64e35fd4b08
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3dbeb6eb99ba9aaf85c579504008c7a60323a9cfbf66a91d24f9a64e35fd4b08
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c0b1062232d9340ef276c871580ecbb6a23db3e5ffd22315fffe6d1192a184d5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c0b1062232d9340ef276c871580ecbb6a23db3e5ffd22315fffe6d1192a184d5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c0b1062232d9340ef276c871580ecbb6a23db3e5ffd22315fffe6d1192a184d5

10

11

12

Date & time

2017-12-15
17:33:56

2017-12-15
16:10:36

2017-12-14
16:46:40

2017-12-07
16:51:53

2017-12-07
16:51:53

2017-12-07
16:51:53

2017-12-07
16:51:53

2017-12-07
16:51:53

2017-12-07
16:51:53

Transaction Id

c0b1062232d9340ef276c8

71580echh6a23db3e5ffd2

2315fffeb6d1192a184d5

682698f7eed98b0034e067

35476107dc5f969686671d

d4d6alcbbbae3db6c61080b

694a214c6238e234486049

b7899dc2a31a710adbl4ab4

89h56f%aa7c5cfb66T69e

f4e585fbe7d3fbh3492ea%a

ff5b875e3d9df%ebe2adc?

dbc3805e75cd0448fh84

f4e585fbe7d3fbh3492ea%a

f£5b875e3d92df9ebe2adc?

dbc3805e75cd0448fh84

f4e585fbe7d3fh3492ea%a

f£5b875e3d9df9ebe2adc?

dbc3805e75cd0448fh84

f4e585fbe7d3fbh3492ea%a

ff5b875e3d9df%ebe2adc?

dbc3805e75cd0448fh84

f4e585fbe7d3fbh3492ea%a

f£5b875e3d92df9ebe2adc?

dbc3805e75cd0448fh84

t4e585fbe7d3fh3492ea%a

ff5b875e3d9df%ebe2adc?

dbc3805e75cd0448fh84

Amount

1.75000000

1.69000000

1.75000000

2.20000000

1.80000000

0.12625245

0.07870000

0.34600000

0.16875408

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

2/5


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c0b1062232d9340ef276c871580ecbb6a23db3e5ffd22315fffe6d1192a184d5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c0b1062232d9340ef276c871580ecbb6a23db3e5ffd22315fffe6d1192a184d5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c0b1062232d9340ef276c871580ecbb6a23db3e5ffd22315fffe6d1192a184d5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/682698f7eed98b0034e06735476107dc5f969686671dd46a0cbb6ae36c61080b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/682698f7eed98b0034e06735476107dc5f969686671dd46a0cbb6ae36c61080b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/682698f7eed98b0034e06735476107dc5f969686671dd46a0cbb6ae36c61080b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/694a214c6238e234486049b7899dc2a31a710adb14b489b56f9aa7c5cf66f69e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/694a214c6238e234486049b7899dc2a31a710adb14b489b56f9aa7c5cf66f69e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/694a214c6238e234486049b7899dc2a31a710adb14b489b56f9aa7c5cf66f69e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f4e585fbe7d3fb3492ea9aff5b875e3d9df9ebe2adc9dbc3805e75cd0448fb84
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f4e585fbe7d3fb3492ea9aff5b875e3d9df9ebe2adc9dbc3805e75cd0448fb84
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f4e585fbe7d3fb3492ea9aff5b875e3d9df9ebe2adc9dbc3805e75cd0448fb84
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f4e585fbe7d3fb3492ea9aff5b875e3d9df9ebe2adc9dbc3805e75cd0448fb84
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f4e585fbe7d3fb3492ea9aff5b875e3d9df9ebe2adc9dbc3805e75cd0448fb84
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f4e585fbe7d3fb3492ea9aff5b875e3d9df9ebe2adc9dbc3805e75cd0448fb84
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f4e585fbe7d3fb3492ea9aff5b875e3d9df9ebe2adc9dbc3805e75cd0448fb84
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f4e585fbe7d3fb3492ea9aff5b875e3d9df9ebe2adc9dbc3805e75cd0448fb84
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f4e585fbe7d3fb3492ea9aff5b875e3d9df9ebe2adc9dbc3805e75cd0448fb84
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f4e585fbe7d3fb3492ea9aff5b875e3d9df9ebe2adc9dbc3805e75cd0448fb84
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f4e585fbe7d3fb3492ea9aff5b875e3d9df9ebe2adc9dbc3805e75cd0448fb84
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f4e585fbe7d3fb3492ea9aff5b875e3d9df9ebe2adc9dbc3805e75cd0448fb84
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f4e585fbe7d3fb3492ea9aff5b875e3d9df9ebe2adc9dbc3805e75cd0448fb84
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f4e585fbe7d3fb3492ea9aff5b875e3d9df9ebe2adc9dbc3805e75cd0448fb84
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f4e585fbe7d3fb3492ea9aff5b875e3d9df9ebe2adc9dbc3805e75cd0448fb84
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f4e585fbe7d3fb3492ea9aff5b875e3d9df9ebe2adc9dbc3805e75cd0448fb84
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f4e585fbe7d3fb3492ea9aff5b875e3d9df9ebe2adc9dbc3805e75cd0448fb84
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f4e585fbe7d3fb3492ea9aff5b875e3d9df9ebe2adc9dbc3805e75cd0448fb84

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2017-12-07
10:13:26

2017-11-29
19:56:44

2017-11-29
05:05:40

2017-11-28
13:42:26

2017-11-28
13:32:41

2017-11-27
08:01:34

2017-11-25
03:05:40

2017-11-23
04:02:57

2017-11-23
02:53:20

Transaction Id

9f7ab8d67c8557e4307b%a

Obff7a1596ddc85100cfe?

2d7f1c6560392e2f82d3

077691b3aeeacOfc80522c

7adf68ddbée2blba20céede

7cbb804d25af617c3909

f3274e5ae5a5d94fcd1802

70626bdc4694ee55945a50

le5cff95a95calda8edl

d3bb71440a07e08c29d635

3633b91d5h%ea7c610b689

6a7cc807807355441609

£799d523eb7a996b78defa

9012d8e78722abc983d98a

as52fbf350f4962e9c631

cbd19f73b730f0598c3a47

dbaf546b6bS5ffaea?70%9bc

16ca4d96233a28a%b7da

dbc025b3dd251a2c546a0f

696b67df9f2602fac4b2cO

aeca84e7daléBeedbhl43

6bf8b23cef2430bf89346a

O4ae7afaf0f20c4567ce71

£d86e22c34859f5h5301

cbc2810hb2496d8f46daed?

7351eb521bd6189bc7cb4c

a%96d2b722d099t25c434

Amount

+ 2.20000000

+ 1.80000000

+ 0.12625245

+ 0.07870000

+ 0.34600000

+ 0.16875408

- 0.14430373

+ 0.14430373

- 1.09497974

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

3/5


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9f7ab8d67c8557e4307b9a0bff7a1596ddc85100cfe92d7f1c6560392e2f82d3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9f7ab8d67c8557e4307b9a0bff7a1596ddc85100cfe92d7f1c6560392e2f82d3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9f7ab8d67c8557e4307b9a0bff7a1596ddc85100cfe92d7f1c6560392e2f82d3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/077691b3aeeac0fc80522c7adf68dd6e2b1ba20c6cdc7cbb804d25af617c3909
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/077691b3aeeac0fc80522c7adf68dd6e2b1ba20c6cdc7cbb804d25af617c3909
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/077691b3aeeac0fc80522c7adf68dd6e2b1ba20c6cdc7cbb804d25af617c3909
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f3274e5ae5a5d94fcd180270626bdc4694ee55945a501e5cff95a95ca1da8ed1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f3274e5ae5a5d94fcd180270626bdc4694ee55945a501e5cff95a95ca1da8ed1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f3274e5ae5a5d94fcd180270626bdc4694ee55945a501e5cff95a95ca1da8ed1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d3bb71440a07e08c29d6353633b91d5b9ea7c610b6896a7cc807807355441609
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d3bb71440a07e08c29d6353633b91d5b9ea7c610b6896a7cc807807355441609
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d3bb71440a07e08c29d6353633b91d5b9ea7c610b6896a7cc807807355441609
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e799d523eb7a996b78defa9012d8e78722abc983d98aa52fbf350f4962e9c631
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e799d523eb7a996b78defa9012d8e78722abc983d98aa52fbf350f4962e9c631
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e799d523eb7a996b78defa9012d8e78722abc983d98aa52fbf350f4962e9c631
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cbd19f73b730f0598c3a47dbaf546b6b5ffaea9709bc16ca4d96233a28a9b7da
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cbd19f73b730f0598c3a47dbaf546b6b5ffaea9709bc16ca4d96233a28a9b7da
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cbd19f73b730f0598c3a47dbaf546b6b5ffaea9709bc16ca4d96233a28a9b7da
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dbc025b3dd251a2c546a0f696b67df9f2602fac4b2c0aeca84e7da160eedb143
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dbc025b3dd251a2c546a0f696b67df9f2602fac4b2c0aeca84e7da160eedb143
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dbc025b3dd251a2c546a0f696b67df9f2602fac4b2c0aeca84e7da160eedb143
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6bf8b23cef9430bf89346a04ae7af4f0f20c4567ce71fd86e22c34859f5b5301
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6bf8b23cef9430bf89346a04ae7af4f0f20c4567ce71fd86e22c34859f5b5301
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6bf8b23cef9430bf89346a04ae7af4f0f20c4567ce71fd86e22c34859f5b5301
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cbc2810b2496d8f46daed27351eb521bd6189bc7cb4ca96d2b722d099f25c434
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cbc2810b2496d8f46daed27351eb521bd6189bc7cb4ca96d2b722d099f25c434
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cbc2810b2496d8f46daed27351eb521bd6189bc7cb4ca96d2b722d099f25c434

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date & time

2017-11-23
02:53:20

2017-11-23
01:44:30

2017-11-21
23:25:24

2017-11-20
20:47:56

2017-11-20
20:47:56

2017-11-20
20:29:16

2017-11-20
20:26:13

2017-11-18
04:32:13

2017-11-18
04:32:13

Transaction Id

cbc2810h2496d8f46daed?

7351eb521bd6189bc7cb4c

a%96d2b722d099f25c434

obdef2bf73fbebéfbb7f4aa

dd53302ad6b94758404cdf

02b302bd9950e027c999

20c308512b644e22c99517

ac57a20c3d933070179227

9b0b2413e2e39285880b

e5af8f70097e7bdff929dd

51462d80d1%ael4cdbe790

ef749dc?aee714ce94d9

e5af8f70097e7bdff929dd

51462d80d1%ael4acdbe790

ef749dcQaee714ce94d9

290638c65d80399cfBeb76

£9638230140c13810955d8

echabs533fd3612285689

0561551194c84a4e4babel

513dco6a3df487854ela3b

40d942ed5660d502a93d

c20f5c91689e405b91392

3745771980a98bd2alba’b

77a2a87043802eh8f8138

c20f5c91689e405b91f392

3745771980a98bd2albaldé

772a87043802eb8f8138

Amount

1.07932666

1.07932666

1.09497974

0.60005208

1.21744000

0.60005208

1.21744000

0.06295000

0.61738434

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

4/5


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cbc2810b2496d8f46daed27351eb521bd6189bc7cb4ca96d2b722d099f25c434
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cbc2810b2496d8f46daed27351eb521bd6189bc7cb4ca96d2b722d099f25c434
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cbc2810b2496d8f46daed27351eb521bd6189bc7cb4ca96d2b722d099f25c434
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5bdef2bf73fbe6f6b7f4aadd53302ad6b94758404cdf02b302bd9950e027c999
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5bdef2bf73fbe6f6b7f4aadd53302ad6b94758404cdf02b302bd9950e027c999
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5bdef2bf73fbe6f6b7f4aadd53302ad6b94758404cdf02b302bd9950e027c999
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/20c308512b644e22c99517ac57a20c3d9330701792279b0b2413e2e39285880b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/20c308512b644e22c99517ac57a20c3d9330701792279b0b2413e2e39285880b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/20c308512b644e22c99517ac57a20c3d9330701792279b0b2413e2e39285880b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e5af8f70097e7bdff929dd51462d80d19ae14cd6e790ef749dc9aee714ce94d9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e5af8f70097e7bdff929dd51462d80d19ae14cd6e790ef749dc9aee714ce94d9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e5af8f70097e7bdff929dd51462d80d19ae14cd6e790ef749dc9aee714ce94d9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e5af8f70097e7bdff929dd51462d80d19ae14cd6e790ef749dc9aee714ce94d9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e5af8f70097e7bdff929dd51462d80d19ae14cd6e790ef749dc9aee714ce94d9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e5af8f70097e7bdff929dd51462d80d19ae14cd6e790ef749dc9aee714ce94d9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/290638c65d80399cf0eb76f9638230140c13810955d8ecbab533fd3612285689
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/290638c65d80399cf0eb76f9638230140c13810955d8ecbab533fd3612285689
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/290638c65d80399cf0eb76f9638230140c13810955d8ecbab533fd3612285689
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0561551194c84a4e46abe1513dc56a3df487854e1a3640d942ed5660d502a93d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0561551194c84a4e46abe1513dc56a3df487854e1a3640d942ed5660d502a93d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0561551194c84a4e46abe1513dc56a3df487854e1a3640d942ed5660d502a93d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c20f5c91689e405b91f3923745771980a98bd2a1ba3677aa87043802eb8f8138
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c20f5c91689e405b91f3923745771980a98bd2a1ba3677aa87043802eb8f8138
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c20f5c91689e405b91f3923745771980a98bd2a1ba3677aa87043802eb8f8138
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c20f5c91689e405b91f3923745771980a98bd2a1ba3677aa87043802eb8f8138
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c20f5c91689e405b91f3923745771980a98bd2a1ba3677aa87043802eb8f8138
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c20f5c91689e405b91f3923745771980a98bd2a1ba3677aa87043802eb8f8138

31

32

33

34

35

36

Date & time

2017-11-18
04:32:13

2017-11-18
04:32:13

2017-11-18
03:48:21

2017-11-17
02:20:41

2017-11-17
01:19:02

2017-11-17
00:31:58

Transaction Id

c20f5c91689e405b91f392

3745771980a98bd2albaldé

772a87043802eb8f8138

c20f5c91689e405h91f392

3745771980a98bd2alba3é

77a2a87043802eh8f8138

81a0aad?2080d52fc969ea4

0064173d539e856e86e097

dd827a9%9adafta87e3eb67

ah481354e9c29d98c3e0c3

236bel7bd4e451f8faa8ec

dOh397bb5f8e2403bdas

97def918359b211381d362

ba67ae45a0dca3bble5416

62f3de47cbat3aele920

ce9l1l4faa4s74ea72+258716

635830c48e7c351cfbfe23

953e38e8add4af07dc4ad

Amount

+

+

+

+

0.50405713

1.16315157

1.16315157

0.50405713

0.61738434

0.06295000

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

5/5


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c20f5c91689e405b91f3923745771980a98bd2a1ba3677aa87043802eb8f8138
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c20f5c91689e405b91f3923745771980a98bd2a1ba3677aa87043802eb8f8138
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c20f5c91689e405b91f3923745771980a98bd2a1ba3677aa87043802eb8f8138
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c20f5c91689e405b91f3923745771980a98bd2a1ba3677aa87043802eb8f8138
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c20f5c91689e405b91f3923745771980a98bd2a1ba3677aa87043802eb8f8138
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c20f5c91689e405b91f3923745771980a98bd2a1ba3677aa87043802eb8f8138
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/81a0aad9080d52fc969ea40064173d539e856e86e097dd827a99adafa87e3e67
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/81a0aad9080d52fc969ea40064173d539e856e86e097dd827a99adafa87e3e67
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/81a0aad9080d52fc969ea40064173d539e856e86e097dd827a99adafa87e3e67
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ab481354e9c29d98c3e0c3236be17bd4e451f8faa8ecd0b397bb5f8e2403bda5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ab481354e9c29d98c3e0c3236be17bd4e451f8faa8ecd0b397bb5f8e2403bda5
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